EventNo 19226

HEAT 1
Place Lane Colour
1 1 Red
2 6 Pink
3 7 Black
4 5 Green
5 8 Grey
9999 2 White

9999 3 Blue
9999 4 Yellow
HEAT 2
Place Lane Colour
1 4 Yellow
2 8 Grey
3 2 White
4 7 Black
5 6 Pink
6 1 Red
9999 3 Blue
9999 5 Green
HEAT 3
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 1 Red
3 4 Yellow
4 6 Pink
5 3 Blue
9999 5 Green
9999 7 Black
9999 8 Grey
HEAT 4
Place Lane Colour
1 5 Green
2 1 Red
3 2  White
4 8 Grey

Monday, 3 February 2020

Victorian Athletic League
2020 Parkdale

Time
Athlete No
7269
7292
4008
9701
3888
10745
10495
7294

Time
Athlete No
3129
6976
10778
4061
6780
6659
6888
8083

Time
Athlete No
10414
6465
2841
0806
4485
4351
4015
6734

Time
Athlete No
3068
7687
10160
7672

70m Open
12:00 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jason Bailey

Scott Rowsell
Stephen McCulloch
Stewart Dobrzynski
Hannah Duynhoven
Max Donovan
Jackson Dargaville
Hamish Adams

12:03 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Tom Griffin

Karlee Bailey
Nathan Deslandes
Zoe Neale

Tim Rosen

Lee Forrest

Dean Dobric
Dominic Hoskins

12:06 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jack Boulton
Liam Dooley

Dion Paull

Peter O'Dwyer
Daniel Quattrone
Nicholas Antonino
Sienna Fighera
Kate Jones

12:09 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jack Doderico
Nicholas Repalust
Steven Ooi

Peter Biggs

Distance 70
1.6 Adjustment: 0.08
H'cap  Time Adj Time
3.00 7.795 7.875 Completed
8.25 7.910 7.990 Break
11.00 8.017 8.097 Completed
7.00 8.191 8.271 Completed
13.25 8.203 8.283 Completed
4.00 0 0 Scratched
5.00 0 0 Scratched
6.00 0 0 Scratched
1.4 Adjustment: 0.07
H'cap  Time Adj Time
6.25 7.800 7.870 Completed
13.00 7.831 7.901 Completed
4.00 7.844 7.914 Completed
11.25 7.977 8.047 Completed
8.75 8.009 8.079 Completed
3.25 8.661 8.731 Completed
5.00 0 0 Scratched
7.00 0 0 Scratched
1.1 Adjustment: 0.055
H'cap  Time Adj Time
4.00 7.835 7.890 Completed
3.25 8.085 8.140 Completed
6.25 8.107 8.162 Completed
8.75 8.133 8.188 Completed
5.00 8.489 8.544 Completed
7.00 0 0 Scratched
11.25 0 0 Scratched
13.75 0 0 Scratched
2.8 Adjustment: 0.14
H'cap  Time Adj Time
7.25 7.812 7.952 Completed
3.25 7.881 8.021 Completed
4.25 7.888 8.028 Completed
13.75 7.914 8.054 Completed
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5 4 Yellow
6 3 Blue
7 6 Pink
9999 7 Black
HEAT 5
Place Lane Colour
1 4 Yellow
2 2 White
3 1 Red
4 3 Blue
5 5 Green
6 8 Grey
9999 6 Pink
9999 7 Black
HEAT 6
Place Lane Colour
1 7 Black
2 1 Red
3 5 Green
4 8 Grey
5 4 Yellow
6 2 White
9999 3 Blue
9999 6 Pink
HEAT 7
Place Lane Colour
1 4 Yellow
2 5 Green
3 1 Red
4 7 Black
5 6 Pink
6 2 White
7 3 Blue
8 8 Grey
HEAT 8
Place Lane Colour
1 8 Grey
2 3 Blue
3 5 Green
4 1 Red
5 7 Black
6 2 White
7 6 Pink

Monday, 3 February 2020

9590
9773
3875
4365

Time
Athlete No
4648
5658
6491
8080
5691
4433
10170
10225

Time
Athlete No
2145
7486
2961
7100
4001
10695
7912
4345

Time
Athlete No
9575
9979
6775
3894
6514
9736
10483
4086

Time
Athlete No
3968
10044
1947
5581
10504
10161
6130

Mason Keast

Patrick Martin
DOMINIC CONDELLO
Adelaide Robertson

12:12 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jerome Lugo

Evan Jarvis

Daniel Sonsini
Kristerfer Kardakovski
Rory Nunn

Caitlyn Nicholson
Tony Martin

Georgia Mills

12:15 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Daniel Martin

Conor Loughnan
Dun Rilloraza

Kirsty Stevens
Nathan Ryan

Elliot Gepp

Simon Jackson
Christian Sapardanis

12:18 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Matt Burleigh
Patrick McCarthey
Joel Bee

Liv Ryan

Simon Carey
Hamish Robertson
Michael Romero
Julia Phillips

12:21 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Gabriella Boulton
Hugh Hoffmann
Cam Dunbar
Matt Carter

Mia Spencer
Matthew O'Brien
Conor Nunn

6.25 7.933 8.073 Completed
5.25 8.002 8.142 Completed
9.00 8.663 8.803 Completed
11.50 0 0 Scratched
2 Adjustment: 0.1
H'cap  Time Adj Time
6.25 7.874 7.974 Completed
4.25 7.898 7.998 Completed
3.50 7.914 8.014 Completed
5.25 7.929 8.029 Completed
7.50 8.199 8.299 Completed
14.50 8.382 8.482 Completed
9.00 0 0 Scratched
11.50 0 0 Scratched
1.9 Adjustment: 0.095
H'cap  Time Adj Time
11.75 7.779 7.874 Completed
3.75 7.933 8.028 Completed
7.75 8.114 8.209 Completed
15.00 8.118 8.213 Completed
6.25 8.395 8.490 Completed
4.50 8.489 8.584 Completed
5.50 0 0 Scratched
9.25 0 0 Scratched
1.9 Adjustment: 0.095
H'cap  Time Adj Time
5.50 7.820 7.915 Completed
8.00 7.822 7.917 Completed
1.00 7.869 7.964 Completed
12.00 7.890 7.985 Completed
9.75 7.963 8.058 Completed
4.00 8.069 8.164 Completed
4.50 8.192 8.287 Completed
10.50 8.346 8.441 Completed

2.1 Adjustment: 0.105
H'cap  Time Adj Time

13.00 7.978 8.083 Completed
4.75 7.987 8.092 Completed
6.50 8.037 8.142 Completed
2.50 8.042 8.147 Completed
10.50 8.080 8.185 Completed
4.00 8.125 8.230 Completed
8.00 8.154 8.259 Completed
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Yellow

HEAT 9

Place Lane

A OO N O DN WO

Colour
Red
Green
Blue
White
Pink
Black
Grey
Yellow

HEAT 10

Place Lane

0 OO NN DO W

Colour
Red
Blue
Pink
Yellow
Black
White
Green
Grey

Semi 1
Place Lane

2

o N b

= 00 O W

Colour
White
Yellow
Black
Pink

Blue
Green
Grey
Red

Semi 2
Place Lane

O W o NN M

Colour
Grey
Yellow
White
Black
Pink
Blue
Green

Red

Monday, 3 February 2020

9714

Time
Athlete No
6569
3254
10478
10685
5942
10773
10016
6967

Time
Athlete No
10684
6143
8822
9797
10387
10730
6448
4084

Time
Athlete No
7269
10414
3068
8080

7687
10160
4061
6775

Time
Athlete No
6976
9575
6491
3894
2145
5658
9979

6569

James Mistarz

12:24 PM Reading:
Athlete Name

Isaac Dunmall
Ross Langbein
Jesse Madigan
Lincoln Barnes
Matthew Shiel
Karen Haidar
Alessandra Flynn
Jake Ireland

12:27 PM Reading:
Athlete Name

Michael Hansford
Edward Ware
Chris Diegan
James Kerr
Amelia Spenceley
Lachlan Marriner
David Fenollar
Virginia Stasyszyn

12:59 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jason Bailey(fg3)
Jack Boulton (fq4)
Jack Doderico(bm17)

Kristerfer
Kardakovski(bm13)
Nicholas Repalust (bm5)

Steven Ooi(bm10)
Zoe Neale(bm20)
Joel Bee(bm1l)

1:02 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Karlee Bailey(fg5)
Matt Burleigh(bm14)
Daniel Sonsini(bm6)
Liv Ryan(bm22)
Daniel Martin(fq2)
Evan Jarvis(bm11)

Patrick
McCarthey(bm18)
Isaac Dunmall(bm2)

5.50

1.1
H'cap
2.50
6.50
4.75
4.00
8.50
10.50
13.00
6.00

H'cap
2.50
5.00
8.50
6.00

10.50
4.00
6.75

13.00

15
H'cap
3.00
4.00
7.25
5.25

3.25
4.25
11.25
1.00

13
H'cap
13.00
5.50
3.50
12.00
11.75
4.25
8.00

2.50

0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0.055
Time Adj Time
7.960 8.015 Completed
8.008 8.063 Completed
8.139 8.194 Completed
8.236 8.291 Completed
8.254 8.309 Completed
8.445 8.500 Completed
8.721 8.776 Completed
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0.05
Time Adj Time
7.862 7.912 Completed
7.924 7.974 Completed
8.080 8.130 Completed
8.159 8.209 Completed
8.161 8.211 Completed
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0.075
Time Adj Time
7.788 7.863 Completed
7.812 7.887 Completed
7.826 7.901 Completed
7.849 7.924 Completed
7.915 7.990 Completed
7.967 8.042 Completed
7.985 8.060 Completed
8.091 8.166 Completed
Adjustment: 0.065
Time Adj Time
7.686 7.751 Completed
7.757 7.822 Completed
7.770 7.835 Completed
7.782 7.847 Completed
7.805 7.870 Completed
7.873 7.938 Completed
7.888 7.953 Completed
7.949 8.014 Completed
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1
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Semi 3
Place Lane
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Colour
Green
Red
Blue
Pink
White
Black
Yellow
Grey

Final 1
Place Lane
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EventNo 19227

Colour
Black
White
Grey
Red

Pink
Blue
Yellow
Green

HEAT 1
Place Lane Colour
1 1 Red
2 3 Blue
3 7 Black
4 5 Green
5 8 Grey
6 6 Pink
9999 2 White
9999 4  Yellow

HEAT 2
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 1 Red
3 3 Blue
4 7 Black

5 4  Yellow
6 6 Pink
9999 5 Green

Monday, 3 February 2020

Time
Athlete No
3129
10684
10778
4648
7486
7292
6143
3968

Time
Athlete No
3894
6491
6976
7269
2145
10414
9575
3129

Time
Athlete No
10106
4485
10048
10681
10475
10457
8978
4345

Time
Athlete No
3663
10161
10050
10448
4736
10576
10102

1:05 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Tom Griffin(fql)

Michael Hansford(bm3)
Nathan Deslandes(fq7)
Jerome Lugo(bm15)
Conor Loughnan(bm7)
Scott Rowsell(bm19)
Edward Ware(bm12)
Gabiriella Boulton(bm23)

2:14 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Liv Ryan

Daniel Sonsini
Karlee Bailey
Jason Bailey
Daniel Martin
Jack Boulton
Matt Burleigh
Tom Griffin

Athlete Name
Tom Perry

Daniel Quattrone
Ollie Featherston
Liam Griffett

Lachlan Kinnersly
Aubery Watson

Maki Loukeris
Christian Sapardanis

1:35 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Elijah Cross
Matthew O'Brien
Matthew Standfield
Kidus Mekonnen
Will Oglethorpe
Benjamin Mcculloch
Patrick Retschko

2.6 Adjustment:

H'cap
6.25
2.50
4.00
6.25
3.75
8.75
5.00

13.00

H'cap
12.00
3.50
13.00
2.00
11.75
4.00
5.50
6.25

120m Under 18 Boys
1:32 PM Reading:

H'cap
9.00
15.00
29.00
23.00
35.75
26.00
10.00
17.50

H'cap
10.25
9.25
16.50
31.00
18.50
26.50
23.00

0.13
Time Adj Time
7.757 7.887 Completed
7.766 7.896 Completed
7.773 7.903 Completed
7.778 7.908 Completed
7.809 7.939 Completed
7.881 8.011 Completed
7.905 8.035 Completed
7.977 8.107 Completed
2.1 Adjustment: 0.105
Time Adj Time
7.756 7.861 Completed
7.759 7.864 Completed
7.769 7.874 Completed
7.786 7.891 Break
7.791 7.896 Completed
7.858 7.963 Completed
7.929 8.034 Completed
7.941 8.046 Completed
Distance 120
0.8 Adjustment: 0.04
Time Adj Time
12.916  12.956 Completed
13.110 13.150 Completed
13.327  13.367 Completed
13.350 13.390 Completed
13.503 13.543 Completed
13.794  13.834 Completed
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
1.8 Adjustment: 0.09
Time Adj Time
13.129 13.219 Completed
13.142 13.232 Completed
13.178 13.268 Completed
13.281 13.371 Completed
13.312 13.402 Completed
13.318 13.408 Completed
0 0 Scratched
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HEAT 3

Place Lane Colour
1 6 Pink
2 4 Yellow
3 5 Green
4 3 Blue
5 8 Grey
9999 1 Red
9999 2 White
9999 7 Black
HEAT 4
Place Lane Colour
1 1 Red
2 3 Blue
3 5 Green
4 2 White
5 4 Yellow
6 7 Black
9999 6 Pink
9999 8 Grey
Final 1
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 7 Black
3 1 Red
4 5 Green
5 6 Pink
6 3 Blue
7 8 Grey
8 4 Yellow

1

0 N Ok WN

EventNo 19228

HEAT 1

Place Lane

N M OO 01 W N O

Colour
Pink
Black
Blue
Green
Red
Grey
Yellow
White

Monday, 3 February 2020

Time
Athlete No
10405
10019
9268
9797
10485
10730
10797
9739

Time
Athlete No
9733
10404
10156
10742
9772
9742
10403
10062

Time
Athlete No
10106
10019
9733
10404
4485
10161
10405
3663

Time
Athlete No
4390
10066
10169
4444
10295
10690
10016
10796

1:38 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Isaiah Cross
Alex Jones

Leo Pilkington
James Kerr

Rye Stewart
Lachlan Marriner
Beau Tedcastle
Harry O'Farrell

1:41 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Endale Mekonnen
Xavier Cross
Tarkyn Williams
Colin Skeen
Joshua McCulloch
Jack O'Farrell
Xavier Sanchez
Jarvis Cartledge

2:29 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Tom Perry

Alex Jones
Endale Mekonnen
Xavier Cross
Daniel Quattrone
Matthew O'Brien
Isaiah Cross
Elijah Cross

Athlete Name
Georgia Mason
Sophie Stokes
Charlotte Nielsen
Danielle Segedinski
Ashlee Farrar
Sienna Quattrone
Alessandra Flynn
Elyssia Tallon rosas

2.6 Adjustment:

H'cap
23.00
17.25
20.00
11.50
32.00

7.00
10.00
26.50

H'cap
7.25
14.00
22.50
10.00
17.25
27.50
26.00
35.75

H'cap
9.00
17.25
7.25
14.00
15.00
9.25
23.00
10.25

120m Under 18 Girls
1:14 PM Reading:

H'cap
20.00
21.75
12.50
17.25

8.00
25.00
15.50
11.00

0.13
Time Adj Time
13.04  13.170 Completed
13.04  13.170 Completed
13.24  13.370 Completed
13.34  13.470 Completed
13.44  13.570 Completed
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
2.3 Adjustment: 0.115
Time Adj Time
12.94  13.055 Completed
13.14  13.255 Completed
13.24  13.355 Completed
13.34  13.455 Completed
13.34  13.455 Completed
13.44  13.555 Completed
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
3.3 Adjustment: 0.165
Time Adj Time
12.733  12.898 Completed
12.888  13.053 Completed
12.895 13.060 Completed
13.015 13.180 Completed
13.088 13.253 Completed
13.145 13.310 Completed
13.182  13.347 Completed
13.247  13.412 Completed
Distance 120
0.7 Adjustment: 0.035
Time Adj Time
14.311 14.346 Completed
14.357 14.392 Completed
14.443 14.478 Completed
14.706 14.741 Completed
14.958 14.993 Completed
15.376 15.411 Completed
15.405 15.440 Completed
16.892 16.927 Completed
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Place Lane
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Place Lane

1
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Place Lane

1
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9999

HEAT 2

Colour
White
Red
Yellow
Blue
Pink
Black
Grey
Green

HEAT 3

Colour
Blue
Red
Green
White
Yellow
Pink
Black

HEAT 4

Colour
Blue
Red
White
Yellow
Pink
Green
Black

Final 1

Colour
Blue
Green
Grey
Pink

Red
Yellow
Black
White
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EventNo 19229

HEAT 1

Place Lane Colour

Monday, 3 February 2020

Time
Athlete No
10504
10387
10100
9755
4354
10112
10406
9785

Time
Athlete No
4019
10225
4433
10209
9759
10795
10486

Time
Athlete No
4750
9886
9775
4377
10487
10465
9726

Time
Athlete No
10504
4019
10066
4750
10387
10169
4390
10225

Time
Athlete No

1:17 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Mia Spencer
Amelia Spenceley
Chloe Kinnersly
RUBY Crisp
Claire Hurley
Montana Kerr
Charlotte Cross
Fin Fawcett

1:20 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Rachel O'Brien
Georgia Mills
Caitlyn Nicholson
Reshinta Bradshaw
Jessica Burns

Cj Rankin

Ava Toomer

1:23 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Zoe Glassborow
Layla Watson

Halle Martin

Kate Blennerhassett
Lana Toomer
Saskia Williams
Bethany Jones

2:24 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Mia Spencer
Rachel O'Brien
Sophie Stokes
Zoe Glassborow
Amelia Spenceley
Charlotte Nielsen
Georgia Mason
Georgia Mills

120m Men's Gift
3:03 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

1.3 Adjustment: 0.065
H'cap  Time Adj Time
11.00 14.220 14.285 Completed
8.50 14.436 14.501 Completed
15.75 14.496 14.561 Completed
12.50 14.594 14.659 Completed
20.00 14.705 14.770 Completed
22.00 14.916 14.981 Completed
25.50 15.130 15.195 Completed
18.75 0 0 Scratched
0.8 Adjustment: 0.04
H'cap  Time Adj Time
13.50 14.415  14.455 Completed
10.75 14.465 14.505 Completed
19.00 14.618  14.658 Completed
11.00 14.692  14.732 Completed
16.00 14.750 14.790 Completed
20.00 14.939 14.979 Completed
22.50 0 0 Scratched
1.7 Adjustment: 0.085
H'cap  Time Adj Time
14.00 14.459  14.544 Completed
10.75 14.532  14.617 Completed
12.00 14.645 14.730 Completed
16.50 14.688 14.773 Completed
21.25 14.776 14.861 Completed
19.75 14.952 15.037 Completed
25.00 0 0 Scratched
2.4 Adjustment: 0.12
H'cap  Time Adj Time
11.00 14.032 14.152 Completed
13.50 14.333  14.453 Completed
21.75 14.455 14.575 Completed
14.00 14.487 14.607 Completed
8.50 14.522  14.642 Completed
12.50 14.527  14.647 Completed
20.00 14.553  14.673 Completed
10.75 0 Scratched
Distance 120
1.8 Adjustment: 0.09
H'cap  Time Adj Time
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1 2 White
2 4 Yellow
3 8 Grey
4 7 Black
5 3 Blue
6 1 Red
7 6 Pink
9999 5 Green
HEAT 2
Place Lane Colour
1 1 Red
2 6 Pink
3 7 Black
4 4 Yellow
5 3 Blue
6 8 Grey
7 5 Green
9999 2 White
HEAT 3
Place Lane Colour
1 4 Yellow
2 7 Black
3 2 White
4 3 Blue
5 5 Green
6 1 Red
9999 6 Pink
9999 8 Grey
HEAT 4
Place Lane Colour
1 1 Red
2 5 Green
3 7 Black
4 3 Blue
5 2 White
9999 4 Yellow
9999 6 Pink
HEAT 5
Place Lane Colour
1 1 Red
2 3 Blue
3 5 Green
4 2  White

Monday, 3 February 2020

10778
9733
6780
2841
6465
5581
5691
4351

Time
Athlete No
10684
9590
1947
9773
10160
7095
4001
10797

Time
Athlete No
9736
6258
10167
8978
3254
6659
7366
3358

Time
Athlete No
6569
9756
6514
10483
10685
7912
3321

Time
Athlete No
7486
7294
6130
10695

Nathan Deslandes
Endale Mekonnen
Tim Rosen

Dion Paull

Liam Dooley

Matt Carter

Rory Nunn
Nicholas Antonino

3:06 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Michael Hansford
Mason Keast
Cam Dunbar
Patrick Martin
Steven Ooi

Jay Blake
Nathan Ryan
Beau Tedcastle

3:09 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Hamish Robertson
Matthew Harvey
Lucas Wright

Maki Loukeris
Ross Langbein
Lee Forrest

Rory Plant

Vic Sharma

3:12 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Isaac Dunmall
Jai Perry

Simon Carey
Michael Romero
Lincoln Barnes
Simon Jackson
Matthew Eddy

3:15 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Conor Loughnan
Hamish Adams
Conor Nunn
Elliot Gepp

6.00 12,928  13.018 Completed
7.00 12.971  13.061 Completed
15.00 13.005 13.095 Completed
10.25 13.026 13.116 Completed
6.25 13.102 13.192 Completed
3.75 13.399  13.489 Completed
9.00 13.825  13.915 Completed
8.50 0 0 Scratched
2 Adjustment: 0.1
H'cap  Time Adj Time
3.75 13.010 13.110 Completed
9.00 13.101 13.201 Completed
10.50 13.175  13.275 Completed
7.00 13.223  13.323 Completed
6.50 13.226  13.326 Completed
16.00 13.263  13.363 Completed
8.50 14.105 14.205 Completed
6.00 0 0 Scratched
2 Adjustment: 0.1
H'cap  Time Adj Time
7.25 13.213  13.313 Completed
11.00 13.228  13.328 Completed
6.00 13.405 13.505 Completed
6.50 13.430 13.530 Completed
8.50 13.437  13.537 Completed
4.00 14508  14.608 Completed
9.25 0 0 Scratched
16.50 0 0 Scratched
1.8 Adjustment: 0.09
H'cap  Time Adj Time
4.50 13.106  13.196 Completed
8.50 13.245  13.335 Completed
11.25 13.895 13.985 Completed
6.50 13.985 14.075 Completed
6.00 14.010 14.100 Completed
7.75 0 0 Scratched
9.50 0 0 Scratched
1.4 Adjustment: 0.07
H'cap  Time Adj Time
5.00 13.027 13.097 Completed
6.50 13.056 13.126 Completed
8.75 14.226 14.296 Completed
6.00 14.429 14.499 Completed
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9999 4 Yellow
9999 6 Pink
9999 7 Black
HEAT 6
Place Lane Colour
1 7 Black
2 1 Red
3 6 Pink
4 5 Green
5 4 Yellow
6 3 Blue
9999 2 White
HEAT 7
Place Lane Colour
1 3 Blue
2 6 Pink
3 7 Black
4 4 Yellow
5 2 White
6 8 Grey
7 5 Green
9999 1 Red
HEAT 8
Place Lane Colour
1 1 Red
2 3 Blue
3 7 Black
4 2 White
5 4 Yellow
9999 5 Green
9999 6 Pink
HEAT 9
Place Lane Colour
1 5 Green
2 1 Red
3 4 Yellow
4 3 Blue
5 8 Grey
9999 2 White
9999 6 Pink
9999 7 Black

Monday, 3 February 2020

9714
6448
6888

Time
Athlete No
8114
9830
3129
4648
10478
9268
5658

Time
Athlete No
10414
7106
8080
10106
7687
8822
2961
6775

Time
Athlete No
7671
10770
2145
10742
3663
6967
6271

Time
Athlete No
6143
10223
10044
6491
7292
10745
9575
3068

James Mistarz
David Fenollar
Dean Dobric

3:18 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Max Punchihewa
Dhruv Rodrigues Chico
Tom Griffin

Jerome Lugo

Jesse Madigan

Leo Pilkington

Evan Jarvis

3:21 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jack Boulton

Kevin Brittain
Kristerfer Kardakovski
Tom Perry

Nicholas Repalust
Chris Diegan

Dun Rilloraza

Joel Bee

3:24 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Luke Stevens
Damon Schultz
Daniel Martin
Colin Skeen
Elijah Cross
Jake Ireland
Mohamad Zeed

3:27 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Edward Ware
Jara Konteh
Hugh Hoffmann
Daniel Sonsini
Scott Rowsell
Max Donovan
Matt Burleigh
Jack Doderico

8.00 0 0 Scratched
9.75 0 0 Scratched
11.00 0 0 Scratched
1.2 Adjustment: 0.06
H'cap  Time Adj Time
9.75 13.009 13.069 Completed
0.00 13.128 13.188 Completed
8.75 13.149  13.209 Completed
8.00 13.248  13.308 Completed
6.75 13.430 13.490 Completed
7.00 15.177 15.237 Completed
5.25 0 0 Scratched
1.4 Adjustment: 0.07
H'cap  Time Adj Time
6.00 12.704  12.774 Completed
9.25 12.719  12.789 Completed
10.00 13.036  13.106 Completed
6.75 13.210 13.280 Completed
6.00 13.359  13.429 Completed
12.50 13.608 13.678 Completed
8.00 14.146  14.216 Completed
0.75 0 0 Scratched
0.3 Adjustment: 0.015
H'cap  Time Adj Time
2.25 13.031 13.046 Completed
6.00 13.420 13.435 Completed
13.50 13.788  13.803 Completed
6.00 13.807  13.822 Completed
7.00 13.918  13.933 Completed
8.50 0 0 Scratched
10.00 0 0 Scratched
1.6 Adjustment: 0.08
H'cap  Time Adj Time
8.50 12.942  13.022 Completed
3.00 12.986  13.066 Completed
7.00 13.083  13.163 Completed
6.25 13.124  13.204 Completed
13.50 13.562  13.642 Completed
6.00 0 0 Scratched
9.00 0 0 Scratched
10.00 0 0 Scratched
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Colour
White
Blue
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Colour
Red
Black
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Green
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Blue

Semi 3
Place Lane
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Colour
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Green
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Black

Final 1

Place Lane
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EventNo 19230

Colour
Pink
Blue
Grey
White
Yellow
Green
Black
Red

Monday, 3 February 2020

Time 5:00 PM Reading: 1.2 Adjustment: 0.06
Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
10684 Michael Hansford(bm4) 3.75 12.818 12.878 Completed
10778 Nathan Deslandes(fg3) 6.00 12.820 12.880 Completed
9830 Dhruv Rodrigues 0.00 12.825 12.885 Completed
Chico(bm1)
6143 Edward Ware(fg4) 8.50 12.885 12.945 Completed
6491 Daniel Sonsini(bm9) 6.25 12.998 13.058 Completed
2841 Dion Paull(bm22) 10.25 13.211  13.271 Completed
10106 Tom Perry(bm12) 6.75 13.230 13.290 Completed
3129 Tom Griffin(bm17) 8.75 13.324  13.384 Completed
Time 5:03 PM Reading: 1 Adjustment: 0.05
Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap Time Adj Time
7671 Luke Stevens(bm2) 2.25 12.766  12.816 Completed
8114 Max Punchihewa(fq8) 9.75 12.835 12.885 Completed
7106 Kevin Brittain(fq2) 8.25 12.902 12.952 Break
6569 Isaac Dunmall(bm5) 4.50 12.911 12.961 Completed
9590 Mason Keast(bm18) 9.00 13.050 13.100 Completed
1947 Cam Dunbar(bm23) 10.50 13.112  13.162 Completed
10044 Hugh Hoffmann(bm14) 7.00 13.203  13.253 Completed
6465 Liam Dooley(bm10) 6.25 13.210 13.260 Completed
Time 5:06 PM Reading: 2.1 Adjustment: 0.105
Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
10414 Jack Boulton (fql) 6.00 12.487  12.592 Completed
10223 Jara Konteh(bm3) 3.00 12.815 12.920 Completed
6780 Tim Rosen(bm24) 15.00 12.849  12.954 Completed
7486 Conor Loughnan(bme6) 5.00 13.041  13.146 Completed
9733 Endale Mekonnen(fq6) 7.00 13.056  13.161 Completed
7294 Hamish Adams(bm11) 6.50 13.116  13.221 Completed
9736 Hamish 7.25 13.261  13.366 Completed
Robertson(bm15)
8080 Kristerfer 10.00 Scratched
Kardakovski(bm21)
Time 8:10 PM Reading: 1.1 Adjustment: 0.055
Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
10414 Jack Boulton 6.00 12.672  12.727 Completed
10223 Jara Konteh 3.00 12.862 12.917 Completed
8114 Max Punchihewa 9.75 12.876  12.931 Completed
7671 Luke Stevens 2.25 12.895 12.950 Completed
10684 Michael Hansford 3.75 12.933 12.988 Completed
10778 Nathan Deslandes 6.00 13.018 13.073 Completed
6143 Edward Ware 8.50 13.032 13.087 Completed
9830 Dhruv Rodrigues Chico 0.00 13.044  13.099 Completed
120m Women's Gift Distance 120
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HEAT 1

Place Lane Colour
1 1 Red
2 5 Green
3 4  Yellow
4 2 White
5 6 Pink
6 8 Grey
7 3 Blue
9999 7 Black
HEAT 2
Place Lane Colour
1 5 Green
2 1 Red
3 2 White
4 3 Blue
5 8 Grey
6 7 Black
7 6 Pink
8 4 Yellow
HEAT 3
Place Lane Colour
1 8 Grey
2 1 Red
3 6 Pink
4 7 Black
5 3 Blue
6 2 White
9999 4 Yellow
9999 5 Green
HEAT 4
Place Lane Colour
1 7 Black
2 6 Pink
3 8 Grey
4 2 White
5 4 Yellow
9999 1 Red
9999 3 Blue
9999 5 Green
HEAT 5

Place Lane Colour

Monday, 3 February 2020

Time
Athlete No
7361
10209
7496
9748
4516
7719
10795
3499

Time
Athlete No
3968
7022
4061
9886
4390
9781
10016
10796

Time
Athlete No
7640
7423
4019
10128
6734
10295
4365
6976

Time
Athlete No
3390
3888
7127
10773
4084
5930
10724
2577

Time
Athlete No

2:39 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jessica Payne
Reshinta Bradshaw
Cleo Anderson
Ashleigh Palmer
Holly Nichols
Cassandra Ware

Cj Rankin

Alex Tzilantonis

2:42 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Gabiriella Boulton
Holly Dobbyn

Zoe Neale

Layla Watson
Georgia Mason

Amy McKinley
Alessandra Flynn
Elyssia Tallon rosas

2:45 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Tiana Shillito
Nicole Kay

Rachel O'Brien
Mandy Mason

Kate Jones

Ashlee Farrar
Adelaide Robertson
Karlee Bailey

2:48 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Angela Phillips
Hannah Duynhoven
Jacqui McCann
Karen Haidar
Virginia Stasyszyn
Tara Domaschenz
Anastasia Purcell
Jody Richards

2:51 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

1.2 Adjustment: 0.06
H'cap  Time Adj Time
2.75 14.672 14.732 Completed
12.00 14.893 14.953 Completed
9.50 15.186 15.246 Completed
6.75 15.252 15.312 Completed
14.50 15.659 15.719 Completed
18.00 16.509 16.569 Completed
9.00 16.676 16.736 Completed
16.50 0 0 Scratched
1.7 Adjustment: 0.085
H'cap  Time Adj Time
9.50 14586  14.671 Completed
3.00 14.756 14.841 Completed
6.00 14.874  14.959 Completed
7.50 14.907 14.992 Completed
18.00 15.118  15.203 Completed
14.50 15.161 15.246 Completed
12.00 15.853 15.938 Completed
9.00 17.181 17.266 Completed
2 Adjustment: 0.1
H'cap  Time Adj Time
14.50 14514  14.614 Completed
4.00 14.761  14.861 Completed
10.50 14.894  14.994 Completed
13.00 15.122 15.222 Completed
7.75 15.279 15.379 Completed
6.00 15.313  15.413 Completed
9.25 0 0 Scratched
9.75 0 0 Scratched
0.6 Adjustment: 0.03
H'cap  Time Adj Time
14.25 14.717 14.747 Completed
13.00 14.732 14.762 Completed
15.00 14.955 14.985 Completed
6.00 15.569  15.599 Completed
9.75 16.003  16.033 Completed
4.50 0 0 Scratched
8.00 0 0 Scratched
10.50 0 0 Scratched

1.5 Adjustment:
H'cap

0.075

Time Adj Time
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Red
Yellow
Grey
Black
Pink
White
Green

~N o o W NP
w N OO N oD

9999 Blue

HEAT 6

Place Lane Colour
1 Yellow
White
Black
Pink
Blue
Grey
Red
Green

Orange

~N o O~ 0N

9999
9999

© 01 P 00 W o NN b

Semi 1

Place Lane Colour
1 Yellow
White
Green
Blue
Red
Black
Grey
Pink

Semi 2

Place Lane Colour
1 Green
Grey
White
Red
Blue
Yellow
Black

0 N O WN
O 00 NP W oN D

~N o 0o WN
~N B~ W R N O

9999 6

Semi 3

Place Lane Colour
1 7 Black
2 1 Red

Pink

Monday, 3 February 2020

7028
6211
1961
4444
3900
10387
9775
10148

Time
Athlete No
1923
3894
9759
4750
7598
4433
4086
7100
7342

Time
Athlete No
3968
3894
6211
1923
7361
9759
7127
10209

Time
Athlete No
3888
1961
7028
7022
4061
4019
4444

10128

Time
Athlete No

7640
7423

Grace O'Dwyer
Hannah Lindstrom
Narelle Lehmann
Danielle Segedinski
AMELIA CROSS
Amelia Spenceley
Halle Martin
Ashleigh Terlato

2:54 PM Reading:
Athlete Name

Katie Moore

Liv Ryan

Jessica Burns
Zoe Glassborow
Talia Martin
Caitlyn Nicholson
Julia Phillips
Kirsty Stevens
Maddie Coates

4:46 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Gabriella Boulton(fg4)
Liv Ryan(bm5)
Hannah Lindstrom(fq3)
Katie Moore(bm8)
Jessica Payne(bm1)
Jessica Burns(bm18)
Jacqui McCann(bm23)

Reshinta
Bradshaw(bm13)

4:49 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Hannah Duynhoven(fq7)
Narelle Lehmann(bm22)
Grace O'Dwyer(fq2)
Holly Dobbyn(bm2)

Zoe Neale(bmé6)

Rachel O'Brien(bm11)

Danielle
Segedinski(bm19)
Mandy Mason(bm15)

4:52 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Tiana Shillito(fq1)
Nicole Kay(bm3)

5.00 14.557 14.632 Completed
10.00 14.560 14.635 Completed
15.00 14.708 14.783 Completed
14.25 15.057 15.132 Completed
13.00 15.068 15.143 Completed
6.00 15.182 15.257 Completed
10.75 15.247 15.322 Completed
8.25 0 0 Scratched
0.8 Adjustment: 0.04
H'cap  Time Adj Time
8.50 14.751 14.791 Completed
5.25 14.864 14.904 Completed
14.25 15.122 15.162 Completed
11.00 15.159  15.199 Completed
6.50 15.206  15.246 Completed
17.50 15.213 15.253 Completed
5.25 15.531 15.571 Completed
10.00 0 0 Scratched
-1.50 0 0 Scratched
0.8 Adjustment: 0.04
H'cap  Time Adj Time
9.50 14.461 14.501 Completed
5.25 14.545  14.585 Completed
10.00 14.591 14.631 Completed
8.50 14.616 14.656 Completed
2.75 14.707 14.747 Completed
14.25 14.967  15.007 Completed
15.00 15.045 15.085 Completed
12.00 15.411  15.451 Completed
1.2 Adjustment: 0.06
H'cap  Time Adj Time
13.00 14.449 14.509 Completed
15.00 14.763 14.823 Completed
5.00 14.818 14.878 Completed
3.00 14.834  14.894 Completed
6.00 14.912  14.972 Completed
10.50 14.977 15.037 Completed
14.25 15.162 15.222 Completed
13.00 Scratched
1.6 Adjustment: 0.08
H'cap  Time Adj Time
14.50 14.367 14.447 Completed
4.00 14.492 14.572 Completed
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1
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0 o w A~ N O

Green
White
Yellow
Blue
Pink
Grey

Final 1

Place Lane

w N Ok N oo b

EventNo 19231

Colour
Yellow
Pink
Grey
Black
Red
Green
White
Blue

HEAT 1
Place Lane Colour
1 6 Pink
2 2 White

3 4  Yellow
4 3 Blue
9999 1 Red
9999 5 Green
9999 7 Black
HEAT 2
Place Lane Colour
1 7 Black
2 1 Red
3 3 Blue
4 5 Green
5 2 White
6 6 Pink
9999 4 Yellow
HEAT 3
Place Lane Colour
1 4  Yellow
2 2 White
3 5 Green
5 6 Pink
6 3 Blue

Monday, 3 February 2020

3390
9886
3900
4750
9781
4390

Time
Athlete No
3968
3888
7640
3390
7423
6211
3894
1923

Time
Athlete No
10128
7292
7707
0162
2968
10170
2694

Time
Athlete No
6107
3254
7236
3875
9701
5735
1994

Time
Athlete No
0096
0806
7127
6302
10498

Angela Phillips(fg6)
Layla Watson(bm7)
AMELIA CROSS(bm14)
Zoe Glassborow(bm12)
Amy McKinley(bmZ20)
Georgia Mason(bm24)

8:20 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Gabriella Boulton
Hannah Duynhoven
Tiana Shillito
Angela Phillips
Nicole Kay

Hannah Lindstrom
Liv Ryan

Katie Moore

120m Masters (35+)
1:50 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Mandy Mason
Scott Rowsell
Scott Shillito
Todd Ireland
David Gross
Tony Martin
Emma Gaul

1:53 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Dale Jones

Ross Langbein

Julian Fawcett
DOMINIC CONDELLO
Stewart Dobrzynski
Richard Wearmouth
Neil Brennan

1:56 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Brendan BOYLE
Peter O'Dwyer
Jacqui McCann
Mandy Emmett
Andrew Van eede

14.25 14.529 14.609 Completed
7.50 14.804 14.884 Completed
13.00 14.977 15.057 Completed
11.00 15.170 15.250 Completed
14.50 15.225 15.305 Completed
18.00 15.242 15.322 Completed
1.5 Adjustment: 0.075
H'cap  Time Adj Time
9.50 14.300 14.375 Completed
13.00 14.548 14.623 Completed
14.50 14.582 14.657 Completed
14.25 14.618 14.693 Completed
4.00 14.633 14.708 Completed
10.00 14.636  14.711 Completed
5.25 14.649  14.724 Completed
8.50 14.813 14.888 Completed
Distance 120
2.1 Adjustment: 0.105
H'cap  Time Adj Time
21.75 13.500 13.605 Completed
9.75 13.6 13.705 Completed
15.75 13.7 13.805 Completed
13.25 13.8  13.905 Completed
3.75 0 0 Scratched
17.75 0 0 Scratched
30.00 0 0 Scratched
1.6 Adjustment: 0.08
H'cap  Time Adj Time
32.00 13.4  13.480 Completed
4.00 13.4  13.480 Completed
13.50 13.41  13.490 Completed
18.00 13.5 13.580 Completed
10.50 135 13.580 Completed
22.75 14.0 14.080 Completed
15.75 0 0 Scratched
1.4 Adjustment: 0.07
H'cap  Time Adj Time
16.25 135 13.570 Completed
11.00 135 13.570 Completed
23.00 13.8 13.870 Completed
33.50 14.7 14.770 Completed
15.00 16.1 16.170 Completed
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9999 1 Red 9979 Patrick McCarthey 3.50 14.0 14.070 Break

HEAT 4 Time 1:59 PM Reading: 3.4 Adjustment: 0.17
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 7209 Andrew Drummond 18.25 13.3 13.470 Completed
2 4  Yellow 3929 Steven Coulson 16.50 13.3 13.470 Completed
3 6 Pink 1961 Narelle Lehmann 23.25 134  13.570 Completed
4 1 Red 1947 Cam Dunbar 4.75 13.7 13.870 Completed
5 7 Black 3276 Tony O'Shea 34.00 13.7  13.870 Completed
9999 2 White 10526 Paul Retschko 11.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 3 Blue 9628 Mark Glassborow 15.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 5 Time 2:02 PM Reading: 1.4 Adjustment: 0.07
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 3898 ELVIS CROSS 19.50 13.53 13.600 Completed
2 3 Blue 0612 Matt D'Astoli 11.00 13.73 13.800 Completed
3 4 Yellow 4008 Stephen McCulloch 15.50 13.73  13.800 Completed
4 5 Green 7672 Peter Biggs 17.25 13.83  13.900 Completed
9999 1 Red 6219 Craig Rollinson 3.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 6271 Mohamad Zeed 5.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 7699 Craig Lancaster 25.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 8 Grey 2238 Elissa Ward 36.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 6 Time 2:05 PM Reading: 0.6 Adjustment: 0.03
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 0493 Jeff Sargent 20.50 13.53  13.560 Completed
2 6 Pink 4374 Brendan Bailey 27.25 13.53  13.560 Completed
3 4 Yellow 0546 Martin Barrow 17.00 13.73 13.760 Completed
9999 1 Red 7912 Simon Jackson 3.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 6326 Shane Quinn 9.75 0 0 Scratched
9999 3 Blue 2145 Daniel Martin 12.75 0 0 Scratched
Final 1 Time 2:34 PM Reading: 1.6 Adjustment: 0.08
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 7209 Andrew Drummond 18.25 13.480 13.560 Completed
2 5 Green 3898 ELVIS CROSS 19.50 13.480 13.561 Completed
3 6 Pink 0493 Jeff Sargent 20.50 13.514  13.594 Completed
4 3 Blue 3929 Steven Coulson 16.50 13.523 13.603 Completed
5 8 Grey 6107 Dale Jones 32.00 13.579  13.659 Completed
6 1 Red 3254 Ross Langbein 4.00 13.631  13.711 Completed
7 2 White 0096 Brendan BOYLE 16.25 13.710 13.790 Completed
8 7 Black 10128 Mandy Mason 21.75 13.723  13.803 Completed
EventNo 19232 300m Women's & Masters Distance 300
HEAT 1 Time 5:55 PM Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
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1 11 Red-White
2 8 Grey
3 6 Pink
4 7 Black
5 4  Yellow
6 2 White
9999 1 Red
9999 3 Blue
9999 5 Green
9999 9 Orange
9999 10 Purple
9999 12 Blue-White
HEAT 2
Place Lane Colour
1 7 Black
2 9 Orange
3 12 Blue-White
4 11 Red-White
5 2 White
6 1 Red
7 4 Yellow
8 5 Green
9999 3 Blue
9999 6 Pink
9999 8 Grey
9999 10 Purple
HEAT 3
Place Lane Colour
1 6 Pink
2 7 Black
3 10 Purple
4 4 Yellow
9999 1 Red
9999 2 White
9999 3 Blue
9999 5 Green
9999 8 Grey
9999 9 Orange
9999 11 Red-White
HEAT 4
Place Lane Colour
1 7 Black
2 5 Green
3 10 Purple

Monday, 3 February 2020

6177
5735
10170
4516
0787
7707
6271
9628
1923
3390
3698
4086

Time
Athlete No
0493
0488
7455
3276
2145
7279
10727
1487
0162
7100
0923
2694

Time
Athlete No
0665
0193
5324
3900
3321
3894
7209
9755

0832
10498
3277

Time
Athlete No
3188
9775
6709

Gary Blake
Richard Wearmouth
Tony Martin

Holly Nichols
Andy Muhlhan
Scott Shillito
Mohamad Zeed
Mark Glassborow
Katie Moore
Angela Phillips
Jessica Arthur
Julia Phillips

5:59 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jeff Sargent
Adrian Fury
Peter O'Farrell
Tony O'Shea
Daniel Martin
Aaron Pooley
Olivia Barbour
Alice Platten
Todd Ireland
Kirsty Stevens
Les Williams
Emma Gaul

6:03 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
David Griffin

David Gill

Sonya Pollard
AMELIA CROSS
Matthew Eddy

Liv Ryan

Andrew Drummond
RUBY Crisp

Sean Quilty
Andrew Van eede
Gary Mahon

6:07 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Suz Sinclair
Halle Martin
Chloe Barnard

84.00 35.505 35.505 Completed
52.00 35.749  35.749 Completed
44.00 36.380 36.380 Completed
48.00 37.574 37.574 Completed
38.00 37.845 37.845 Completed
26.00 38.349  38.349 Completed
10.00 0 0 Scratched
32.00 0 0 Scratched
40.00 0 0 Scratched
57.00 0 0 Scratched
68.00 0 0 Scratched
34.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
49.00 35.540 35.540 Completed
58.00 36.101 36.101 Completed
45.00 36.246  36.246 Completed
86.00 36.393  36.393 Completed
26.00 36.531 36.531 Completed
20.00 36.924  36.924 Completed
38.00 38.925  38.925 Completed
40.00 41.043  41.043 Completed
32.00 0 0 Scratched
44.00 0 0 Scratched
54.00 0 0 Scratched
70.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
45.00 35.241  35.241 Completed
50.00 35.705 35.705 Completed
73.00 36.162  36.162 Completed
38.00 39.855  39.855 Completed
20.00 0 0 Scratched
27.00 0 0 Scratched
32.00 0 0 Scratched
42.00 0 0 Did Not
Complete
54.00 0 0 Scratched
58.00 0 0 Scratched
90.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
45.00 36.138  36.138 Completed
39.00 36.608 36.608 Completed
58.00 37.192  37.192 Completed
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4 4 Yellow
5 11 Red-White
6 8 Grey
9999 1 Red
9999 2 White
9999 3 Blue
9999 6 Pink
9999 9 Orange
HEAT 5
Place Lane Colour
1 6 Pink
2 9 Orange
3 2 White
4 1 Red
5 7 Black
6 3 Blue
7 8 Grey
9999 4 Yellow
9999 5 Green
9999 10 Purple
9999 11 Red-White
HEAT 6
Place Lane Colour
1 6 Pink
2 3 Blue
3 9 Orange
4 1 Red
5 8 Grey
6 10 Purple
9999 2  White
9999 Yellow
9999 5 Green
9999 7 Black
9999 11 Red-White
HEAT 7
Place Lane Colour
1 11 Red-White
2 9 Orange
3 2 White
4 6 Pink
5 4 Yellow
6 5 Green
7 12 Blue-White
9999 1 Red

Monday, 3 February 2020

7598
7719
3499
1414
4015
0096
5425
1273

Time
Athlete No
3898
4374
0806
6326
4515
1370
3084
10148
4008
2753
10007

Time
Athlete No
7496
9748
1961
7236
9732
6508
8046

3968
0459
6734
2238

Time
Athlete No
1294
5991
7022
8062
0206
5531
5933
2907

Talia Martin
Cassandra Ware
Alex Tzilantonis
Alexia Loizou
Sienna Fighera
Brendan BOYLE
Tom Hecimovic
Paul Kinniburgh

6:11 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
ELVIS CROSS
Brendan Bailey
Peter O'Dwyer
Shane Quinn

Rob Irwin

Sandor Kazi
Samantha Barrow
Ashleigh Terlato
Stephen McCulloch
Paul Brooks
Glenn Sullivan

6:15 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Cleo Anderson
Ashleigh Palmer
Narelle Lehmann
Julian Fawcett
Isabella Antonino
Noel Maghamez
Nikolas Brudenell

Gabriella Boulton
John Hilditch
Kate Jones
Elissa Ward

6:19 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Sue Anderson
Megan Mcmahon
Holly Dobbyn
Meg Deane
Darren Arthur
Celia Cosgriff
Belinda Vickers
Paul Tancredi

35.00 37.268  37.268 Completed
73.00 38.147  38.147 Completed
50.00 40.522 40.522 Completed
21.00 0 0 Scratched
27.00 0 0 Scratched
33.00 0 0 Scratched
42.00 0 Scratched
54.00 0 0 Scratched
0 Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
43.00 35.807 35.807 Completed
54.00 36.477 36.477 Completed
27.00 36.725  36.725 Completed
21.00 36.918  36.918 Completed
45.00 36.925  36.925 Completed
33.00 37.225  37.225 Completed
50.00 37.629  37.629 Completed
35.00 0 0 Scratched
39.00 0 0 Scratched
61.00 0 0 Scratched
74.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
43.00 36.022  36.022 Completed
33.00 36.257  36.257 Completed
56.00 36.706  36.706 Completed
23.00 36.881  36.881 Completed
50.00 36.956  36.956 Completed
62.00 40.092  40.092 Completed
30.00 0 0 Did Not
Complete
36.00 0 0 Scratched
40.00 0 0 Scratched
45.00 0 0 Scratched
80.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
62.00 36.128  36.128 Completed
50.00 36.360  36.360 Completed
23.00 36.743  36.743 Completed
43.00 36.790 36.790 Completed
34.00 37.356  37.356 Completed
40.00 39.451  39.451 Completed
80.00 39.783  39.783 Completed
0.00 0 0 Scratched
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9999 Blue
9999 7 Black
9999 8 Grey
9999 10 Purple
HEAT 8
Place Lane Colour
1 6 Pink
2 8 Grey
3 4 Yellow
4 9 Orange
5 3 Blue
9999 1 Red
9999 2 White
9999 5 Green
9999 7 Black
9999 10 Purple
9999 11 Red-White
HEAT 9
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 9 Orange
3 11 Red-White
4 8 Grey
5 10 Purple
6 6 Pink
7 12 Blue-White
9999 1 Red
9999 3 Blue
9999 4 Yellow
9999 5 Green
9999 7 Black
Final 1
Place Lane Colour
1 7 Black
2 6 Pink
3 5 Green
4 8 Grey
5 4 Yellow
6 3 Blue
7 9 Orange
8 10 Purple
9 1 Red
10 2 White

Monday, 3 February 2020

10526
1559
7640
7103

Time
Athlete No
3875
1413
9769
10128
10785
6184
3884
7028
9726
5932
7699

Time
Athlete No
7361
6107
6302
7127
0322
9615
3698
5896
5930
6211
0183
1367

Time
Athlete No
0493
0665
3188
0193
3898
7496
1294
6177
7361
3875

Paul Retschko
Travis Longmuir
Tiana Shillito
Danielle McDowell

6:23 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
DOMINIC CONDELLO
Gerard Adams
Katherine Katsanevakis
Mandy Mason

Brett Macdonald

Carl Morehouse

Tim Halpin

Grace O'Dwyer
Bethany Jones

Paul Frusher

Craig Lancaster

6:27 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jessica Payne
Dale Jones
Mandy Emmett
Jacqui McCann
Ricky Dunbar

Zoe Nicholson
Jessica Arthur
William Little

Tara Domaschenz
Hannah Lindstrom
Mark Hipworth
Carl McMeel

7:45 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jeff Sargent
David Griffin

Suz Sinclair
David Gill

ELVIS CROSS
Cleo Anderson
Sue Anderson
Gary Blake
Jessica Payne
DOMINIC CONDELLO

30.00 0 0 Scratched
45.00 0 0 Scratched
46.00 0 0 Scratched
57.00 0 0 Scratched
0 Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
40.00 35.767  35.767 Completed
47.00 36.175  36.175 Completed
34.00 36.497  36.497 Completed
51.00 36.564  36.564 Completed
30.00 43.986 43.986 Completed
9.00 0 0 Scratched
23.00 0 0 Scratched
36.00 0 0 Scratched
43.00 0 0 Scratched
57.00 0 0 Scratched
64.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
24.00 36.830  36.830 Completed
68.00 37.212  37.212 Completed
83.00 37.497  37.497 Completed
52.00 37.716  37.716 Completed
83.00 38.159  38.159 Completed
44.00 38.396  38.396 Completed
68.00 39.367 39.367 Completed
9.00 0 0 Scratched
31.00 0 0 Scratched
37.00 0 0 Scratched
40.00 0 0 Scratched
47.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
49.00 36.024  36.024 Completed
45.00 36.123  36.123 Completed
45.00 36.145  36.145 Completed
50.00 36.215  36.215 Completed
43.00 36.443  36.443 Completed
43.00 36.536  36.536 Completed
62.00 36.760 36.760 Completed
84.00 36.904 36.904 Completed
24.00 36.905 36.905 Completed
40.00 36.998  36.998 Completed
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EventNo 19233 300m Under 18 Boys Distance 300

HEAT 1 Time 5:39 PM Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 12 Blue-White 10475 Lachlan Kinnersly 76.00 34.438  34.438 Completed
2 10 Purple 10457 Aubery Watson 60.00 35.286  35.286 Completed
3 1 Red 10167 Lucas Wright 9.00 35.566  35.566 Completed
4 5 Green 9797 James Kerr 26.00 35.735  35.735 Completed
5 6 Pink 9772 Joshua McCulloch 31.00 35.806 35.806 Completed
6 7 Black 4736 Will Oglethorpe 33.00 36.236  36.236 Completed
7 9 Orange 9739 Harry O'Farrell 52.00 36.279  36.279 Completed
8 3 Blue 10742 Colin Skeen 18.00 36.764  36.764 Completed
9 4 Yellow 4485 Daniel Quattrone 19.00 37.058  37.058 Completed
9999 2 White 10772 Tom Byrne 15.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 8 Grey 10102 Patrick Retschko 49.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 11 Red-White 10485 Rye Stewart 68.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 2 Time 5:43 PM Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 9 Orange 10405 Isaiah Cross 58.00 33.574  33.574 Completed
2 8 Grey 9268 Leo Pilkington 50.00 33.851  33.851 Completed
3 10 Purple 9742 Jack O'Farrell 62.00 34.029  34.029 Completed
4 7 Black 10050 Matthew Standfield 37.00 34.264  34.264 Completed
5 6 Pink 10019 Alex Jones 32.00 34.279  34.279 Completed
6 2 White 10161 Matthew O'Brien 17.00 34.791  34.791 Completed
7 Yellow 10404 Xavier Cross 23.00 35.525  35.525 Completed
8 11 Red-White 10448 Kidus Mekonnen 70.00 36.128  36.128 Completed
9999 1 Red 10106 Tom Perry 11.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 3 Blue 10797 Beau Tedcastle 18.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 4345 Christian Sapardanis 27.00 0 0 Scratched
Final 1 Time 7:40 PM Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 10019 Alex Jones 32.00 33.467  33.467 Completed
2 7 Black 10405 Isaiah Cross 58.00 33.773  33.773 Completed
3 6 Pink 9268 Leo Pilkington 50.00 34.086  34.086 Completed
4 9 Orange 9742 Jack O'Farrell 62.00 34.403  34.403 Completed
5 5 Green 10050 Matthew Standfield 37.00 34.541  34.541 Completed
6 3 Blue 10404 Xavier Cross 23.00 34.612  34.612 Completed
7 10 Purple 10475 Lachlan Kinnersly 76.00 34.802  34.802 Completed
8 8 Grey 10457 Aubery Watson 60.00 34.899  34.899 Completed
9 1 Red 10167 Lucas Wright 9.00 35.729  35.729 Completed
10 White 10161 Matthew O'Brien 17.00 35.748  35.748 Completed
EventNo 19234 300m Under 18 Girls Distance 300
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HEAT 1 Time
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No
1 7 Black 10100
2 11 Red-White 4444
3 12 Blue-White 10795
4 10 Purple 10112
5 4  Yellow 10499
6 6 Pink 10771
7 3 Blue 9781
8 8 Grey 4354
9 5 Green 4377
10 2 White 9755
9999 1 Red 10387
9999 9 Orange 4390
HEAT 2 Time
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No
1 8 Grey 9759
2 9 Orange 10496
3 1 Red 9886
4 10 Purple 4433
5 12 Blue-White 3698
6 7 Black 10066
7 6 Pink 4750
8 4 Yellow 10209
9 5 Green 10796
9999 2 White 10016
9999 3 Blue 10225
9999 11 Red-White 10406
Final 1 Time
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No
1 4 Yellow 10100
2 9 Orange 4444
3 5 Green 9759
4 1 Red 9886
5 10 Purple 10795
6 2 White 10499
7 6 Pink 10496
8 3 Blue 10771
9 8 Grey 10112
10 7 Black 4433

EventNo 19235

Monday, 3 February 2020

5:25 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Chloe Kinnersly
Danielle Segedinski
Cj Rankin

Montana Kerr
Amber Van eede
Hinda Redzic

Amy McKinley
Claire Hurley

Kate Blennerhassett
RUBY Crisp
Amelia Spenceley
Georgia Mason

5:29 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jessica Burns
Jacinta Mcfarlane
Layla Watson
Caitlyn Nicholson
Jessica Arthur
Sophie Stokes

Zoe Glassborow
Reshinta Bradshaw
Elyssia Tallon rosas
Alessandra Flynn
Georgia Mills
Charlotte Cross

7:35 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Chloe Kinnersly
Danielle Segedinski
Jessica Burns
Layla Watson

Cj Rankin

Amber Van eede
Jacinta Mcfarlane
Hinda Redzic
Montana Kerr
Caitlyn Nicholson

400m Open

o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
25.00 39.586 39.586 Completed
37.00 40.401  40.401 Completed
42.00 40.512 40.512 Completed
36.00 40.884 40.884 Completed
19.00 41.162 41.162 Completed
20.00 41.191  41.191 Completed
14.00 41.439  41.439 Break
30.00 41.731  41.731 Completed
20.00 41.782 41.782 Completed
12.00 42.041 42.041 Completed
11.00 0 0 Scratched
32.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
32.00 40.250  40.250 Completed
34.00 40.581  40.581 Completed
12.00 40.789  40.789 Completed
36.00 41.145  41.145 Completed
56.00 41.453  41.453 Completed
28.00 42.104  42.104 Completed
21.00 43.056  43.056 Completed
20.00 56.733 56.733 Completed
20.00 56.841 56.841 Completed
14.00 0 0 Scratched
14.00 0 0 Scratched
40.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
25.00 39.770 39.770 Completed
37.00 40.195  40.195 Completed
32.00 40.207  40.207 Completed
12.00 40.460  40.460 Completed
42.00 40.658  40.658 Completed
19.00 40.985  40.985 Completed
34.00 41.044  41.044 Completed
20.00 41.299  41.299 Completed
36.00 41.420  41.420 Completed
36.00 41.484  41.484 Completed
Distance 400
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HEAT 1 Time 6:30 PM Reading: o Adjustment: 0

Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 1 Red 10508 Matthew Napier 12.00 49.935  49.935 Completed
2 4 Yellow 7163 Brady Lehmann 26.00 49.944  49.944 Completed
3 7 Black 10019 Alex Jones 32.00 50.498 50.498 Completed
4 10 Purple 7209 Andrew Drummond 52.00 50.562  50.562 Completed
5 6 Pink 7698 Lachlan Milligan 31.00 51.068 51.068 Completed
6 3 Blue 10721 Tomas Fedele 24.00 51.692 51.692 Completed
9999 2 White 10745 Max Donovan 20.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 9772 Joshua McCulloch 28.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 8 Grey 5942 Matthew Shiel 38.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 9 Orange 3884 Tim Halpin 46.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 11 Red-White 3964 Sandy Loring 62.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 2 Time 6:34 PM Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 6224 Mitchell Palmer 31.00 49.543  49.543 Completed
2 7 Black 6219 Craig Rollinson 34.00 49.723  49.723 Completed
3 4 Yellow 9773 Patrick Martin 26.00 49.897  49.897 Completed
4 9 Orange 7709 Jacob Nolan 52.00 53.187 53.187 Completed
5 5 Green 5563 DANIEL 28.00 53.263  53.263 Completed
STEINHAUSER
9999 1 Red 10414 Jack Boulton 14.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 6746 Lonain Burnett 22.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 3 Blue 8080 Kristerfer Kardakovski 24.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 8 Grey 6470 Thomas Skinner 48.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 10 Purple 9769 Katherine Katsanevakis 62.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 11 Red-White 7103 Danielle McDowell 92.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 3 Time 6:38 PM Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 3915 Samuel Sabbatucci 29.00 49.621  49.621 Completed
2 2 White 8083 Dominic Hoskins 22.00 49.649  49.649 Completed
3 6 Pink 10562 Thomas Mclean 32.00 50.617 50.617 Completed
4 8 Grey 7188 Carrick Gill-Vallance 39.00 50.662 50.662 Completed
5 1 Red 4142 Jack Anderson 16.00 50.911 50.911 Completed
9999 3 Blue 6200 Eric Sapac 24.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 4 Yellow 4351 Nicholas Antonino 27.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 9579 David Flood 35.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 9 Orange 7524 Darren Naismith 48.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 10 Purple 7236 Julian Fawcett 55.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 11 Red-White 2577 Jody Richards 70.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 4 Time 6:42 PM Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 9756 Jai Perry 27.00 48.942  48.942 Completed
2 1 Red 6967 Jake Ireland 18.00 49.886  49.886 Completed
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3 10 Purple
4 11 Red-White
5 9 Orange
6 5 Green
9999 2 White
9999 3 Blue
9999 6 Pink
9999 7 Black
9999 8 Grey
HEAT 5
Place Lane Colour
1 7 Black
2 6 Pink
3 2 White
4 5 Green
5 1 Red
6 4 Yellow
7 8 Grey
8 9 Orange
9999 3 Blue
9999 10 Purple
9999 11 Red-White
HEAT 6
Place Lane Colour
1 4 Yellow
9999 1 Red
9999 2 White
9999 3 Blue
9999 5 Green
9999 6 Pink
9999 7 Black
9999 8 Grey
9999 9 Orange
9999 10 Purple
9999 11 Red-White
HEAT 7
Place Lane Colour
1 4 Yellow
2 8 Grey
3 5 Green
4 2 White
5 9 Orange
6 12 Blue-White
7 10 Purple

Monday, 3 February 2020

0546
1755
0109
10666
5581
10495
6231
5441
9797

Time
Athlete No
9788
5604
3663
6258
7312
7147
7099
6514
6143
0832
3188

Time
Athlete No
7200
10685
3068
7366
9714
2118
6770
2961
7095
9742
1273

Time
Athlete No
10044
1994
1947
2841
7279
0923
9705

Martin Barrow
Anthony Holbery
David Haigh

Jed Upton

Matt Carter
Jackson Dargaville
James Collier
Brett Maurer
James Kerr

6:46 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Lindon Beh

Nick Magree
Elijah Cross
Matthew Harvey
Greg Mitchell
Buddy Williams
Noddy Angelakos
Simon Carey
Edward Ware
Sean Quilty

Suz Sinclair

6:50 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Chad Ryan
Lincoln Barnes
Jack Doderico
Rory Plant
James Mistarz
Nathan Crowley
Justin Cohen
Dun Rilloraza
Jay Blake

Jack O'Farrell
Paul Kinniburgh

6:54 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Hugh Hoffmann
Neil Brennan
Cam Dunbar
Dion Paull

Aaron Pooley
Les Williams
Jarod Sutton

60.00 50.085 50.085 Completed
70.00 50.291  50.291 Completed
48.00 51.225 51.225 Completed
30.00 54.957 54.957 Completed
22.00 0 0 Scratched
24.00 0 0 Scratched
32.00 0 0 Scratched
36.00 0 0 Scratched
40.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
36.00 49.467  49.467 Completed
32.00 49.732  49.732 Completed
22.00 49.877  49.877 Completed
30.00 50.133  50.133 Completed
20.00 50.158 50.158 Completed
27.00 50.674  50.674 Completed
40.00 51.804 51.804 Completed
50.00 51.877 51.877 Completed
26.00 0 0 Scratched
60.00 0 0 Scratched
82.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
28.00 54.847  54.847 Completed
20.00 0 0 Scratched
23.00 0 0 Scratched
26.00 0 0 Scratched
30.00 0 0 Scratched
32.00 0 0 Scratched
36.00 0 0 Scratched
42.00 0 0 Scratched
50.00 0 0 Scratched
60.00 0 0 Scratched
84.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
26.00 50.303  50.303 Completed
38.00 50.964 50.964 Completed
28.00 51.098 51.098 Completed
20.00 51.217  51.217 Completed
44.00 51.227  51.227 Completed
86.00 51.611 51.611 Completed
50.00 52.717  52.717 Completed
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8 7 Black
9999 1 Red
9999 3 Blue
9999 6 Pink
9999 11 Red-White

Final 1
Place Lane Colour

1 9 Orange

2 1 Red

3 10 Purple

4 7 Black

5 4  Yellow

6 6 Pink

7 8 Grey

8 2 White

9 5 Green

10 3 Blue

EventNo 19236

HEAT 1

Place Lane Colour

1 6 Pink

2 1 Red

3 14 Green-White

4 12 Blue-White

5 2 White

6 10 Purple

7 11 Red-White
9999 3 Blue
9999 4 Yellow
9999 5 Green
9999 7 Black
9999 8 Grey
9999 9 Orange
9999 13  Yellow-White

HEAT 2

Place Lane Colour

1 4 Yellow

2 7 Black

3 1 Red

4 3 Blue

5 2 White

6 5 Green

7 9 Orange

Monday, 3 February 2020

10600
7671
6448
4001
10724

Time
Athlete No
6219
10508
9788
6224
9756
3915
5604
8083
7200
10044

Time
Athlete No
5312
2204
0234
7306
6144
3884
5586
9739
2118
6082
6470
3541
0041
5330

Time
Athlete No
3934
6746
4058
6049
4142
7200
3915

Kieran Mcauley
Luke Stevens
David Fenollar
Nathan Ryan
Anastasia Purcell

7:50 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Craig Rollinson
Matthew Napier
Lindon Beh
Mitchell Palmer
Jai Perry

Samuel Sabbatucci
Nick Magree
Dominic Hoskins
Chad Ryan

Hugh Hoffmann

800m Open
4:28 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Matt Grant

Brad Kitto

Leon Brooks
Olivia Goder
Simon Fitzpatrick
Tim Halpin

David Woods
Harry O'Farrell
Nathan Crowley
Chris Cato
Thomas Skinner
Hunter Rubino
Daniel Hopkins
Paul Viney

4:32 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Ashley Kenshole
Lonain Burnett
Jake Stevens
Justin Murphy
Jack Anderson
Chad Ryan
Samuel Sabbatucci

32.00 57.247  57.247 Completed
2.00 0 0 Scratched
23.00 0 0 Scratched
30.00 0 0 Scratched
62.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
34.00 49.123  49.123 Completed
12.00 49.400  49.400 Completed
36.00 49.445  49.445 Completed
31.00 49.600 49.600 Completed
27.00 49.648 49.648 Completed
29.00 49.740  49.740 Completed
32.00 49.874  49.874 Completed
22.00 49.919  49.919 Completed
28.00 49.987  49.987 Completed
26.00 50.125  50.125 Completed
Distance 800
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
54.00 2:00.872 2:0.872 Completed
32.00 2:00.895 2:0.895 Completed
200.00 2:01.73495 2:1.735 Completed
120.00 2:02.599 2:2.599 Completed
38.00 2:04.152 2:4.152 Completed
78.00 2:04.757 2:4.757 Completed
90.00 2:08.243 2:8.243 Completed
40.00 0 0 Scratched
44.00 0 0 Scratched
50.00 0 0 Scratched
60.00 0 0 Scratched
66.00 0 0 Scratched
70.00 0 0 Scratched
140.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
40.00 1:59.136 1:59.136 Completed
56.00 1:59.687 1:59.687 Completed
6.00 2:00.279 2:0.279 Completed
40.00 2:00.609 2:0.609 Completed
38.00 2:01.016 2:1.016 Completed
46.00 2:02.434 2:2.434 Completed
72.00 2:03.039 2:3.039 Completed
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8 13 Yellow-White
9 6 Pink
10 15 Pink-White
9999 8 Grey
9999 10 Purple
9999 11 Red-White
9999 12 Blue-White
9999 14 Green-White
HEAT 3
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 13 Yellow-White
3 1 Red
4 12 Blue-White
5 11 Red-White
6 7 Black
7 Green
8 6 Pink
9 14 Green-White
10 Yellow
11 8 Grey
12 3 Blue
13 9 Orange
14 10 Purple
9999 15 Pink-White
9999 16 Black-White
Final 1
Place Lane Colour
1 4 Yellow
2 5 Green
3 1 Red
4 3 Blue
5 10 Purple
6 9 Orange
7 6 Pink
8 8 Grey
9 2  White
10 7 Black

EventNo 19237

HEAT 1
Place Lane Colour
1 4  Yellow
2 13 Yellow-White

Monday, 3 February 2020

0206
7709
6177
2841
5916
5425
1487
0923

Time
Athlete No
3481
0183
10154
2022
7524
6231
3897
1994
0377
4368
10600
7455
6537
4736
2753
3261

Time
Athlete No
3481
5312
4058
3934
0183
2022
6746
7524
10154
6231

Time
Athlete No

10762
7103

Darren Arthur
Jacob Nolan
Gary Blake
Dion Paull
Craig Harris
Tom Hecimovic
Alice Platten
Les Williams

4:36 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Ky Davies

Mark Hipworth
Lachlan Herd
David Page
Darren Naismith
James Collier
Matthew Beaman
Neil Brennan
Wayne James
Samuel Anderson
Kieran Mcauley
Peter O'Farrell
Daniel Veith

Will Oglethorpe
Paul Brooks
Corina Kapusta

8:00 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Ky Davies

Matt Grant

Jake Stevens
Ashley Kenshole
Mark Hipworth
David Page
Lonain Burnett
Darren Naismith
Lachlan Herd
James Collier

800m Womens
4:13 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Sophie O'sullivan
Danielle McDowell

152.00 2:09.572 2:9.572 Completed
52.00 2:12.581 2:12.581 Completed
200.00 2:12.669 2:12.669 Completed
62.00 0 0 Scratched
92.00 0 0 Scratched
124.00 0 0 Scratched
126.00 0 0 Scratched
160.00 0 Scratched
0 Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
40.00 1:57.810 1:57.810 Completed
116.00 1:58.555 1:58.555 Completed
10.00 1:58.672 1:58.672 Completed
96.00 1:59.023 1:59.023 Completed
90.00 1:59.090 1:59.090 Completed
56.00 1:59.657 1:59.657 Completed
50.00 2:01.697 2:1.697 Completed
54.00 2:03.422 2:3.422 Completed
136.00 2:03.811 2:3.811 Completed
42.00 2:06.568 2:6.568 Completed
62.00 2:10.323 2:10.323 Completed
116.00 2:10.687 2:10.687 Completed
68.00 2:13.377 2:13.377 Completed
78.00 2:15.496 2:15.496 Completed
154.00 0 0 Scratched
182.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
40.00 1:56.701 1:56.701 Completed
54.00 1:57.118 1:57.118 Completed
6.00 1:57.222 1:57.222 Completed
40.00 1:57.847 1:57.847 Completed
116.00 1:58.158 1:58.158 Completed
96.00 1:58.594 1:58.594 Completed
56.00 1:59.792 1:59.792 Completed
90.00 2:01.523 2:1.523 Completed
10.00 2:02.533 2:2.533 Completed
56.00 2:08.269 2:8.269 Completed
Distance 800
o Adjustment:
H'cap  Time Adj Time
38.00 2:08.407 2:8.407 Completed
116.00 2:09.362 2:9.362 Completed
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3 16 Black-White
4 7 Black
5 15 Pink-White
6 Red
7 Pink
8 5 Green
9 2 White
10 14 Green-White
11 10 Purple
12 8 Grey
13 9 Orange
14 11 Red-White
15 18 Orange-White
16 12 Blue-White
9999 3 Blue
9999 17 Grey-White
HEAT 2
Place Lane Colour
1 4 Yellow
2 7 Black
3 2 White
4 14 Green-White
5 Grey
6 1 Red
7 12 Blue-White
8 15 Pink-White
8 17 Grey-White
10 11 Red-White
11 9 Orange
12 6 Pink
13 13 Yellow-White
14 16 Black-White
15 10 Purple
9999 3 Blue
9999 5 Green
Final 1
Place Lane Colour
1 4 Yellow
2 3 Blue
3 2 White
4 10 Purple
5 5 Green
6 7 Black
7 1 Red
8 9 Orange

Monday, 3 February 2020

1534
6229
3266
10743
5967
10668
10765
4354
5531
8062
9615
1294
3448
5901
10766
9780

Time

Athlete No

10290
3964
10761
6276
9755
10764
3084
10066
9777
10771
8110
5970
3261
3698
2806
10767
7306

Time

Athlete No

10290
10762
10761
1534
6229
7103
10743
3266

Ingrid Woodward
Anna Kasapis
Natalie Densley
Catriona Bisset
Rosamond Gilden
Claudia Carter
Kelly Hetherington
Claire Hurley
Celia Cosgriff
Meg Deane

Zoe Nicholson
Sue Anderson
Lynn Gunning
Kirrily Burnett
Isabelle Scott
Emily Dalziel

4:17 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Whitney Sharpe
Sandy Loring
Sarah Billings
Kylie Williams
RUBY Crisp
Abbey De la motte
Samantha Barrow
Sophie Stokes
Milla Hopkins
Hinda Redzic
Tamara Hamond
Eleni Gilden
Corina Kapusta
Jessica Arthur
Martine Beer
Shanie Landen
Olivia Goder

7:55 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Whitney Sharpe
Sophie O'sullivan
Sarah Billings
Ingrid Woodward
Anna Kasapis
Danielle McDowell
Catriona Bisset
Natalie Densley

146.00 2:09.586 2:9.586 Completed
68.00 2:09.985 2:9.985 Completed
136.00 2:10.455 2:10.455 Completed
0.00 2:10.882 2:10.882 Completed
62.00 2:11.819 2:11.819 Completed
60.00 2:12.944 2:12.944 Completed
30.00 2:13.510 2:13.510 Completed
122.00 2:15.037 2:15.037 Completed
96.00 2:15.794 2:15.794 Completed
70.00 2:16.214 2:16.214 Completed
84.00 2:21.429 2:21.429 Completed
108.00 2:22.761 2:22.761 Completed
160.00 2:23.216 2:23.216 Completed
110.00 2:24.086 2:24.086 Completed
34.00 0 0 Scratched
160.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment:

H'cap  Time Adj Time
44.00 2:09.543 2:9.543 Completed
70.00 2:10.239 2:10.239 Completed
32.00 2:10.564 2:10.564 Completed
124.00 2:11.032 2:11.032 Completed
76.00 2:12.616 2:12.616 Completed
22.00 2:13.048 2:13.048 Completed
110.00 2:13.121 2:13.121 Completed
140.00 2:14.701 2:14.701 Completed
160.00 2:14.701 2:14.701 Completed
110.00 2:15.086 2:15.086 Completed
94.00 2:15.276 2:15.276 Completed
66.00 2:16.209 2:16.209 Completed
122.00 2:17.719 2:17.719 Completed
160.00 2:20.069 2:20.069 Completed
108.00 2:25.077 2:25.077 Completed
36.00 0 0 Scratched
62.00 0 0 Scratched

o Adjustment:

H'cap  Time Adj Time
44.00 2:06.909 2:6.909 Completed
38.00 2:07.444 2:7.444 Completed
32.00 2:08.964 2:8.964 Completed
146.00 2:09.341 2:9.341 Completed
68.00 2:09.724 2:9.724 Completed
116.00 2:10.039 2:10.039 Completed
0.00 2:10.338 2:10.338 Completed
136.00 2:10.394 2:10.394 Completed
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9
10

6
8

Pink
Grey

EventNo 19238

FINAL 1
Place Lane Colour
1 9 Orange
2 1 Red
3 18 Orange-White
4 13 Yellow-White
5 22
6 3 Blue
7 6 Pink
8 17 Grey-White
9 21
10 4 Yellow
11 15 Pink-White
12 34
13 7 Black
14 14 Green-White
9999 White
9999 Green
9999 8 Grey
9999 10 Purple
9999 11 Red-White
9999 12 Blue-White
9999 16 Black-White
9999 19
9999 20
9999 23
9999 24
9999 25
9999 26
9999 27
9999 28
9999 29
9999 30
9999 31
9999 32
9999 33
9999 35

EventNo 19239
HEAT 1

Place Lane Colour

Monday, 3 February 2020

3964 Sandy Loring 70.00 2:11.836 2:11.836 Completed
6276 Kylie Williams 124.00 2:12.526 2:12.526 Completed
1600m Open Distance 1600
Time 7:20 PM Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
4368 Samuel Anderson 1145.00 4:17.552 4:17.552 Break
10154 Lachlan Herd 55.00 4:18.888 4:18.888 Completed
2453 Troy Atkins 195.00 4:21.143 4:21.143 Completed
2317 Matthew McDonough 155.00 4:21.673 4:21.673 Completed
7700 Nathan Burfitt 220.00 4:22.799 4:22.799 Completed
2204 Brad Kitto 85.00 4:24.688 4:24.688 Completed
6049 Justin Murphy 110.00 4:26.679 4:26.679 Completed
5916 Craig Harris 195.00 4:31.944 4:31.944 Completed
10072 Matthew Sullivan 210.00 4:34.104 4:34.104 Completed
3897 Matthew Beaman 100.00 4:34.741 4:34.741 Completed
3038 David Spence 160.00 4:40.438 4:40.438 Completed
4515 Rob Irwin 320.00 4:40.657 4:40.657 Completed
4123 Ashton Macdonald 110.00 4:46.257 4:46.257 Completed
6537 Daniel Veith 155.00 4:57.506 4:57.506 Completed
6144 Simon Fitzpatrick 80.00 0 0 Scratched
3906 Tom Hockley Samon 105.00 0 0 Scratched
6248 Daniel Lawlor 115.00 0 0 Scratched
3541 Hunter Rubino 125.00 0 0 Scratched
5312 Matt Grant 145.00 0 0 Scratched
10785 Brett Macdonald 150.00 0 0 Scratched
0041 Daniel Hopkins 165.00 0 0 Scratched
0518 Phil Noden 200.00 0 0 Scratched
1367 Carl McMeel 210.00 0 0 Scratched
2022 David Page 230.00 0 0 Scratched
1559 Travis Longmuir 245.00 0 0 Scratched
6770 Justin Cohen 250.00 0 0 Scratched
5330 Paul Viney 265.00 0 0 Scratched
0183 Mark Hipworth 270.00 0 0 Scratched
10484 Katherine Van eede 290.00 0 0 Scratched
10066 Sophie Stokes 300.00 0 0 Scratched
10007 Glenn Sullivan 315.00 0 0 Scratched
1534 Ingrid Woodward 320.00 0 0 Scratched
0264 Tony RENDINA 320.00 0 0 Scratched
2753 Paul Brooks 320.00 0 0 Scratched
0377 Wayne James 320.00 0 0 Scratched
120m Under 14 Mixed Distance 120
Time 12:38 PM Reading: 1.6 Adjustment: 0.08
Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
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1 1 Red
2 6 Pink
3 4 Yellow
4 8 Grey
5 7 Black
9999 2 White
9999 3 Blue
9999 5 Green
HEAT 2
Place Lane Colour
1 7 Black
2 3 Blue
3 6 Pink
4 5 Green
5 4 Yellow
6 1 Red
9999 2 White
9999 8 Grey
HEAT 3
Place Lane Colour
1 8 Grey
2 7 Black
3 4 Yellow
4 5 Green
5 2 White
6 3 Blue
9999 1 Red
9999 6 Pink
HEAT 4
Place Lane Colour
1 4 Yellow
2 3 Blue
3 6 Pink
4 8 Grey
5 1 Red
9999 2  White
9999 5 Green
9999 7 Black
Final 1
Place Lane Colour
1 5 Green
2 1 Red
3 4 Yellow

Monday, 3 February 2020

10169
10485
10048
10814
10406
10102
10760
10465

Time
Athlete No
10476
10457
10475
10487
9785
10779
10499
15.75

Time
Athlete No
42124
10492
10776
10112
10784
10782
10755
10062

Time
Athlete No
10448
10576
10690
10818
10780
9739
10486
10029

Time
Athlete No
42124
10169
10448

Charlotte Nielsen
Rye Stewart

Ollie Featherston
Isabella Hollins
Charlotte Cross
Patrick Retschko
Hannah Mcmeel
Saskia Williams

12:41 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jack Kinnersly
Aubery Watson
Lachlan Kinnersly
Lana Toomer

Fin Fawcett
Lucas Faber
Amber Van eede
Pippi Barrow

12:44 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Adrian Quinones
Ned O'farrell
Archie Minster
Montana Kerr
Bridie Neale
emily Rankin
Jack Mcgrath
Jarvis Cartledge

12:47 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Kidus Mekonnen
Benjamin Mcculloch
Sienna Quattrone
Trinity Barrow
Alesha jabbour
Harry O'Farrell

Ava Toomer
Valentino Condello

2:19 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Adrian Quinones
Charlotte Nielsen
Kidus Mekonnen

12.00 14.390  14.470 Completed
22.75 14565  14.645 Completed
18.25 14.637 14.717 Completed
11.00 14.981 15.061 Completed
25.50 15.046 15.126 Completed
14.00 0 0 Scratched
16.00 0 0 Scratched
19.75 0 0 Scratched
1.3 Adjustment: 0.065
H'cap  Time Adj Time
28.50 14.197 14.262 Completed
16.00 14.669 14.734 Completed
24.25 14.847  14.912 Completed
21.25 14.884  14.949 Completed
18.75 14.940 15.005 Completed
12.00 15.249 15.314 Completed
14.25 0 0 Scratched
15.75 15.943  16.008 Scratched
1.6 Adjustment: 0.08
H'cap  Time Adj Time
21.50 12.848 12.928 Completed
34.00 14.608  14.688 Completed
19.00 14.694  14.774 Completed
22.00 14.743 14.823 Completed
15.00 15.416  15.496 Completed
16.25 15.453 15.533 Completed
12.00 0 0 Scratched
25.00 0 0 Scratched
1 Adjustment: 0.05
H'cap  Time Adj Time
19.50 14.477 14.527 Completed
16.50 14.644  14.694 Completed
25.00 15.008  15.058 Completed
25.00 15.360 15.410 Completed
14.00 16.358  16.408 Completed
15.50 0 0 Scratched
22.50 0 0 Scratched
36.00 0 0 Scratched
2.5 Adjustment: 0.125
H'cap  Time Adj Time
11.00 14.228 14.353 Completed
12.00 14.348 14.473 Completed
19.50 14.421 14.546 Completed
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Black
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Pink
Grey
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Monday, 3 February 2020

10476
10048
10576
10485
10492

Jack Kinnersly
Ollie Featherston
Benjamin Mcculloch
Rye Stewart

Ned O'farrell

28.50
18.25
16.50
22.75
34.00

14.561
14.665
14.839
14.860
14.894

14.686 Break
14.790 Completed
14.964 Completed
14.985 Completed
15.019 Break
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